Profec Dreiteiliger Kugelhahn
Edelstahl 316 3" Innengewinde
69bar (0090960)
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bringing water tolife



TECHNISCHE DATEN

Werkstoff

Bedienung

Griff-Farbe

Material Hebel/Griff

Material Gehause

Material Dichtung

Anschluss

Temperaturbereich

Arbeitsdruck

Maf3

Edelstahl 316

Hebel

Blau

Edelstahl

Edelstahl 316

PTFE

Innengewinde

-10°C-150°C

69 bar

3"

ABMESSUNGEN

Lb

@Di-1

@Di-2

F-1

F-2

179 mm

3"

3"

34 mm

34 mm

J
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Ct-1 125 mm

R 230 mm

aDf 76 mm

Ct-1

PRODUKTINFORMATIONEN

mit Vollem Durchfluss.

Generiertam: 23.10.2025

bevo Vertriebs GmbH
Industriestralle 18
32602 VLOTHO-EXTER
Deutschland

+49 (0) 52289590
info@bevo.com
http://www.bevo.com
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